



TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF WARREN
CITY HALL PARKING GARAGE REPAIRS
AEW PROJECT NO. 0140-0128

DATE: 5/31/2023
TIME: 1:00 PM

Prepared by Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

BIDDER RANKING

<i>RANK</i>	<i>BIDDER'S NAME</i>	<i>TOTAL BID</i>
1	RAM Construction Services of Michigan, Inc.	\$ 146,805.00
2	Smith's Waterproofing LLC	\$ 148,040.00
3	Pullman SST, Inc.	\$ 183,175.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF WARREN
 CITY HALL PARKING GARAGE REPAIRS
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0140-0128

RAM Construction Services of Michigan, Inc.
 13800 Eckles Road
 Livonia, MI 48150

Smith's Waterproofing LLC
 3821 Van Dyke
 Almont, MI 48003

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization, Max (\$12,500.00)	1	LS	12,500.00	12,500.00	12,500.00	12,500.00
2.	Double Tee Flange Repairs	12	Cft	307.00	3,684.00	392.00	4,704.00
3.	Lintel End Dam Repair	13	Ea	2,306.00	29,978.00	1,847.00	24,011.00
4.	Brick Replacement and Tuckpointing Along Jamb:	1,100	Sft	59.00	64,900.00	66.00	72,600.00
5.	Metal Coping Replacement	145	Ft	146.00	21,170.00	125.00	18,125.00
6.	Miscellaneous Grouting (Allowance)	1	Dlr	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
7.	Traffic Control Measures	1	LS	4,573.00	4,573.00	6,100.00	6,100.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	146,805.00	\$	148,040.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF WARREN
CITY HALL PARKING GARAGE REPAIRS
AEW PROJECT NO. 0140-0128

Pullman SST, Inc.
280 W. Jefferson Avenue
Trenton, MI 48183

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization, Max (\$12,500.00)	1	LS	12,500.00	12,500.00
2.	Double Tee Flange Repairs	12	Cft	1,400.00	16,800.00
3.	Lintel End Dam Repair	13	Ea	2,350.00	30,550.00
4.	Brick Replacement and Tuckpointing Along Jamb:	1,100	Sft	75.00	82,500.00
5.	Metal Coping Replacement	145	Ft	165.00	23,925.00
6.	Miscellaneous Grouting (Allowance)	1	Dlr	10,000.00	10,000.00
7.	Traffic Control Measures	1	LS	6,900.00	6,900.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	183,175.00